
Dual Degree B.Tech-M.Tech in CT -II, IV, VI, VIII-Semester & M.Tech-ll Sem. 

Day & Date 

Friday, 20-06-2025 
Monday, 23-06-2025 
Tuesday, 24-06-2025 

Wednesday, 25-06-2025 
Thursday, 26-06-2025 

Friday, 27-06-2025 

Saturday, 28-06-2025 

Monday, 30-06-2025 
Tuesday, 01-07-2025 

Wednesday, 02-07-2025 
Thursday, 03-07-2025 

Friday, 04-07-202s 
Saturday, 05-07-2025 

Monday, 07-07-2025 
Tuesday, 08-07-2025 

Wednesday, 09-07-2025 
Thursday, 10-07-2025 

Friday, 1 1-07-2025 
Saturday, 12-07-2025 
Monday, 14-07-2025 

Tuesday, 15-07-2025 

Wednesday, 16-07-2025 

Thursday, 17-07-2025 

Friday, 18-07-2025 

Examination, May 2025 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

II-Sem 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

II-Sem (NEP) 

52T-HSMC-102 

52T-BSC-105 

52T-BSC-106 

52T-BSC-107 

52T-BSC-108 

52T-ESC-104 

52T-ESC-105 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

52T-MC-102 

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. 

IV-SemVI-Sem. 

401 

601 

402 

602 

403 

603 
404 
604 

405 

605 

406 
606 
407 

607 

408 

608 

MBA II-Sem 

MGM-204/206 
(N/O) 

MGM-203 

MGM-205 

MGM-202 

MGM-207 

MGM-208 

MGM-201 

MGM-206/207 
(N/O) 

MGM-202 (OLD) 

MBA IV-Sem 
MGM-B06 
MGM-C02 
MGM-A04 

MGM-401 (N/O) 

MGM-402 (N/O) 

MGM-403 

MGM-A06 (N/O) 

MGM-B08 

MGM-A02 

MGM-B04 

MGM-CO1 

MGM-C07 

MGM-B07 (old) 

MGM-BOS (Old) 

MBA II/IV Sem. Examination, May 2025 

(Timing 7.00 a.m. to 10,00 a.m.) 

MBA (SM) II-Sem MBA (SM) IV-Sem 

MGS-B06 
MGS-CO2 

MGS-204/206 
(N/O) 

MGS-203 

MGS-205 

MGS-202 

MGS-207 

MGS-208 

MGS-201 (N/O) 

MGS-209/205 
(N/O) 

MGS-202 (OLD) 
MGS-206/207 

(N/O) 
MGS-208 (OLD) 

MGS-40I 

MGS-402 

MGS-403 

MGS-A06 

MGS-B08 

MGS-A02 

MGS-B04 

MGS-CO1 

MGS-A04 

MGS-C07 

MBA (Exe.) I-Sem 

MGE-203 

MGE-204 

MGE-205 

MGE-201 

MGE-202 

MGE-206 

MBA (Exe) IV-Sem 

Controller of Examination 

MGE-40 1 
MGE-402 

MGE-403 

MGE-A06 

MGE-B06 

MGE-B08 

MGE-C03 

MGE-C06 


